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Date: 08/12/2023

Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

05-01-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Communication Skills BENG-1112 BHUM-1101 RG / RP

08-01-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Environment & Energy 

Management

BEVS-1002 RG / RP

09-01-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Mechanics BPHY-1111 BPHY-1121 RG / RP

11-01-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 PHILOSOPHICAL PERSPECTIVE OF 

EDUCATION
BEDU-1122 BEDU-1101 RG / RP

12-01-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Organic Chemistry-I BCHM-1104 BCHE-1123 RG / RP

15-01-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Physical Chemistry-I BCHM-1105 BCHE-1124 RG / RP

18-01-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Mathematical 

Analysis/Algebra

BMAT-1102 BMAT-1122 /

BMAT-1132
RG / RP

19-01-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVE OF 

EDUCATION
BEDU-1123 BEDU-1102 RG / RP

20-01-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. (Non-Medical) + B.Ed 

Integrated

1 Calculus-I BMAT-1101 BMAT-1121 /

BMAT-1131
RG / RP

08-01-2024 ( Mon) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 1 Inorganic Chemistry-I MCHM-1101 MCHE-1131 RG / RP

10-01-2024 ( Wed) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 1 Organic Chemistry-I MCHM-1102 MCHE-1132 RG / RP

12-01-2024 ( Fri) Morning M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 1 Physical Chemistry-I MCHM-1103 MCHE-1133 RG / RP

15-01-2024 ( Mon) Morning
M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 1 MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY-I MCHM-1104 MCHE-1134 RG / RP

18-01-2024 ( Thu) Morning
M.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 1

ADVANCED 

MACROMOLECULAR 

STRUCTURAL CHEMISTRY

MCHM-1105 MCHE-1135 RG / RP

16-01-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. (Hons) Physics 1 Mathematical Physics-I BPHY-1101 RP

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
Applied Sciences (Maths, Physics, Non-Medical, Chemistry)

DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION JANUARY-2024

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


